



Sr. No. 11
Regular Cause List

2020:JKLHC-SGR:2869

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1084/2016

Abdul Hameed Dar

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Imtiyaz Sofi, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

01.01.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner to provide a copy of the petition to learned counsel for the respondents to enable them to file response within four weeks.

List on 26th March 2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

01.01.2025

Altaf