



S. No. 26	2020:JKLHC-SGR:2869
Regular Cause List	

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1084/2016

ABDUL HAMEED DAR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. I. Sofi, Advocate

Vs.

STATE AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
01.12.2025

Objections have been filed way back in 2017, however, Mr. Sofi, counsel for the petitioner submits that he is not having the copy of the same.

Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA to provide copy of the objections to Mr. Sofi, counsel for the petitioner during the course of this week.

List on 19.02.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
01.12.2025.
"Imtiyaz"